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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report
Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 08190212
Group By Proposal

Vendor ID
F261993842003

F593541899001

F510105665015

F591358949002

F541276749012

F454217764001

F650849488004

F593133525002

F592023298001

F631232066004

F650012669003

F591925201003

F651119942002

F311177165002

F460306862002

F593599951003

F650874962008

F650394050001

F204804098001

F800866395001

F591753888001

F060421150001

F050586425003

Proposal ID: E8Q79

Vendor Name / Ordered documents

ACF, LLC

Plans & Specs

ACME BARRICADES LC

Plans & Specs

ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC.
Plans & Specs

ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans & Specs

ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTION FABRICS,
Plans & Specs

C SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION INC

Plans & Specs

CENTERLINE UTILITIES, INC.

Plans & Specs

CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION

Plans & Specs

COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
CONCRETE SERVICES, LLC

Plans & Specs

CONDOTTE AMERICA, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
CONE & GRAHAM, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
CONSTRUCT GROUP CORP.

Plans & Specs

CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS,
Plans & Specs

DAKTRONICS, INC.

Plans & Specs

DANE CONSTRUCTION AND COMPANY,
Plans & Specs

GFA INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Plans & Specs

GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION
Plans & Specs

HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

JOHNSON BROS. CORPORATION, A
SOUTHLAND COMPANY

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
JOHNSON-DAVIS INC.
Plans & Specs

LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE)

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
MAMMOTH CONSTRUCTORS, LLC

Call Number: 001

Shipping Address

2020 WEST 7TH STREET ST.
PAUL, MN 55116

9800 NORMANDY BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221

115 WEST CROWN POINT RD.
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

7475 S.W. 50TH TERRACE
MIAMI, FL 33155

1960 BANKS ROAD MARGATE,
FL 33063

3333 SW WESTOVER COURT
PALM CITY, FL 34990

2180 SW POMA DRIVE PALM
CITY, FL 34990

PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL
33586

9675 N.W. 117 AVE., SUITE 108
MIAMI, FL 33178

10527 100TH STREET BOYNTON

BEACH, FL 33472

10790 N.W. 127 STREET
MEDLEY, FL 33178

5101 CONE ROAD TAMPA, FL
33610

8145 W 28TH AVENUE SUITE 217
HIALEAH, FL 33016

8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5
ORLANDO, FL 32819

331-32ND AVENUE P.O. BOX
5128 BROOKINGS, SD 57006

5012 W CYPRESS ST STE 300
TAMPA, FL 33607

1215 WALLACE DRIVE DELRAY
BEACH, FL 33444

1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE
700 MIAMI, FL 33131

13901 NW 118 AVE MIAMI, FL
33178

2462 W SAND LAKE RD.
ORLANDO, FL 32809

604 HILLBRATH DRIVE
LANTANA, FL 33462

90 FIELDSTONE COURT
CHESHIRE, CT 06410

390 GOLDEN GEM DR

Phone / Fax No.

(651) 294-3551
(651) 699-1830
(863) 227-4997
(863) 665-6200
(860) 920-4371
(860) 920-4371
(305) 669-1986
(305) 669-1180
(954) 579-5750
(804) 743-7779
(407) 394-9415
(616) 350-9694
(561) 689-3917
(561) 689-0017
(813) 649-1336
(813) 645-5577
(561) 790-6467
(561) 790-1073
(772) 370-0974
(561) 742-3059
(305) 670-7585
(305) 670-7462
(561) 727-3939
(561) 727-3135
(305) 824-8845
(305) 824-3224
(321) 348-3520
(407) 279-3049
(605) 692-0200
(605) 697-4700
(813) 831-1090
(813) 831-9535
(561) 347-0070
(561) 395-5805
(305) 371-5228
(305) 371-9201
(305) 883-0055
(305) 883-0085
(817) 293-4263

(817) 293-5065
(561) 588-1170
(561) 585-5252
(407) 331-3100
(407) 331-3614
(352) 771-5634
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F320533323001

F591942038003

F300845468003

F811298871002

F593146076002

F593057681001

F592318360002

F592294960002

F592098662002

F592098662002

F310650779003

F981255690001

F981255690001

F821101321001

F208429863001

F650850057001

F271007959003

F471442142001

F900731511003

F264688872001

F542147180002

F542147180002

F263552913001

F520915467005

F592582822004

Plans & Specs

MOXIE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.

Plans & Specs

NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC

Plans & Specs

PARAMOUNT INDUSTRIES INC

Plans & Specs

PEVIDA HIGHWAY DESIGNERS, LLC

Plans & Specs

POWERCORE, INC.

Plans & Specs

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Plans & Specs

PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC.

Plans & Specs

RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC.
Plans & Specs

ROCAL, INC

Plans & Specs

SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding
SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA

Plans & Specs

SEMINOLE MASONRY, LLC

Plans & Specs

SICE INC

Plans & Specs

SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION
CORP.

Plans & Specs

SINE WALL, LLC

Plans & Specs

SOUTHEASTERN CONCRETE CONSTRUCT
Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC.
Plans & Specs

SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL
Plans & Specs

STRATA SYSTEMS, INC

Plans & Specs

STRATA SYSTEMS, INC

Plans & Specs

SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SOUTHEAST, LLC

Plans & Specs
THE REINFORCED EARTH COMPANY
Plans & Specs

TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA,
INC.

Plans & Specs
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UMATILLA, FL 32784

PO BOX 121593 CLERMONT, FL
34712-1593

14521 60TH STREET N
CLEARWATER, FL 33760

2821 C BOLTON ROAD ORANGE
PARK, FL 32073

8600 NW 17TH STREET SUITE
160 DORAL, FL 33126

5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD.
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE
SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610

7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL
33637

101 SANSBURY'S WAY P.O. BOX
15065 WEST PALM BEACH, FL
33411

101 SANSBURY'S WAY P.O. BOX
15065 WEST PALM BEACH, FL
33411

3186 COUNTY ROAD 550
FRANKFORT, OH 45628

5201 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE 8TH
FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33126

5201 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE 8TH
FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33126

3850 EAST LAKE MARY BLVD
SANFORD, FL 32773

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL
33314

PO BOX 1781 WAKE FOREST,
NC 27588

2930 1ST LANE SW VERO
BEACH, FL 32968

768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL
34109

380 DAHLONEGA ROAD, SUITE
200 CUMMING, GA 30040

380 DAHLONEGA ROAD, SUITE
200 CUMMING, GA 30040

7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD.
JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

12200 W. COLONIAL DRIVE
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA,
FL 33610
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(866) 637-5160
(407) 269-9975
(352) 256-2381
(727) 446-7983
(727) 443-1225
(904) 483-6181
(904) 100-1000
(786) 228-5666
(786) 558-2030
(321) 253-1402
(321) 253-2308
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(813) 699-5900
(813) 699-5901
(800) 330-2333
(813) 985-4533
(561) 793-9400

(407) 656-3188

(561) 793-9400
(407) 656-3188
(740) 998-2122
(740) 998-2073
(786) 332-3779
(786) 637-2047
(786) 332-3779
(786) 637-2047
(609) 489-1098
(407) 971-2519
(305) 222-7040
(305) 390-0503
(954) 214-3622

(954) 327-3375
(919) 453-2011
(513) 297-7930
(352) 284-9904
(352) 284-9905
(386) 719-8980
(386) 758-1894
(239) 961-2186
(239) 280-0762
(770) 335-5801
(770) 888-6680
(770) 888-6688
(770) 888-6688
(904) 292-4240

(904) 292-2682

(407) 226-2840
(407) 226-2989

(813) 621-8484

(813) 621-4611
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F461727342001

F591673144001

F593283502001

F471838983001

F364806784001

F463778002002

F270454816002

F341886565004

F591448314001

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC.

Plans & Specs

TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS
Plans & Specs

TTI HOLDINGS, INC. DBA

Plans & Specs

UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC.
Plans & Specs

VALIANT POWER SOUTH, LLC

Plans & Specs

VERITAS STEEL LLC

Plans & Specs

WALPAR LLC

Plans & Specs

WATSON BOWMAN ACME

Plans & Specs

ZEP CONSTRUCTION, INC.

Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report

4410 PROSPERITY DRIVE FORT

PIERCE, FL 34981

1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET

TAMPA, FL 33619

12781 US HIGHWAY 41 S
GIBSONTON, FL 33534

PO BOX 848217 PEMBROKE

PINES, FL 33084

12800 SE SUZANNE DR HOBE

SOUND, FL 33455

2800 MELBY STREET EAU

CLAIRE, WI 54703

4200 JEFFERSON AVE SW
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35221

95 PINEVIEW DRIVE AMHERST,

NY 14228

7802 JEAN BLVD.
FL 33967

FORT MYERS,

Page 3 of 3

(772) 460-6585
(772) 460-6586
(813) 630-2800
(813) 630-2801
(813) 241-4261
(813) 626-1641
(305) 606-7711
(305) 606-7711
(772) 675-2102
(772) 675-2107
(715) 835-2800
(715) 835-4244
(205) 847-3104
(205) 925-7273
(716) 817-5462
(716) 691-9239
(239) 267-8778
(239) 267-7907
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