

Date: 1/4/2019 3:38:04 PM

FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System**R4: Contractors ordering Documents by Letting Report**

Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 08190212

Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: E8Q79		Call Number: 001	
Vendor ID	Vendor Name / Ordered documents	Shipping Address	Phone / Fax No.
F261993842003	ACF, LLC Plans & Specs	2020 WEST 7TH STREET ST. PAUL, MN 55116	(651) 294-3551 (651) 699-1830
F593541899001	ACME BARRICADES LC Plans & Specs	9800 NORMANDY BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32221	(863) 227-4997 (863) 665-6200
F510105665015	ADVANCED DRAINAGE SYSTEMS, INC. Plans & Specs	115 WEST CROWN POINT RD. WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	(860) 920-4371 (860) 920-4371
F591358949002	ANZAC CONTRACTORS, INC. Plans & Specs	7475 S.W. 50TH TERRACE MIAMI, FL 33155	(305) 669-1986 (305) 669-1180
F541276749012	ATLANTIC CONSTRUCTION FABRICS, Plans & Specs	1960 BANKS ROAD MARGATE, FL 33063	(954) 579-5750 (804) 743-7779
F454217764001	C SLAGTER CONSTRUCTION INC Plans & Specs	3333 SW WESTOVER COURT PALM CITY, FL 34990	(407) 394-9415 (616) 350-9694
F650849488004	CENTERLINE UTILITIES, INC. Plans & Specs	2180 SW POMA DRIVE PALM CITY, FL 34990	(561) 689-3917 (561) 689-0017
F593133525002	CLOVERLEAF CORPORATION Plans & Specs	PO BOX 7268 SUN CITY, FL 33586	(813) 649-1336 (813) 645-5577
F592023298001	COMMUNITY ASPHALT CORP. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	9675 N.W. 117 AVE., SUITE 108 MIAMI, FL 33178	(561) 790-6467 (561) 790-1073
F631232066004	CONCRETE SERVICES, LLC Plans & Specs	10527 100TH STREET BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33472	(772) 370-0974 (561) 742-3059
F650012669003	CONDOTTE AMERICA, INC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	10790 N.W. 127 STREET MEDLEY, FL 33178	(305) 670-7585 (305) 670-7462
F591925201003	CONE & GRAHAM, INC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	5101 CONE ROAD TAMPA, FL 33610	(561) 727-3939 (561) 727-3135
F651119942002	CONSTRUCT GROUP CORP. Plans & Specs	8145 W 28TH AVENUE SUITE 217 HIALEAH, FL 33016	(305) 824-8845 (305) 824-3224
F311177165002	CONTECH CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS, Plans & Specs	8615 COMMODITY CIR STE 5 ORLANDO, FL 32819	(321) 348-3520 (407) 279-3049
F460306862002	DAKTRONICS, INC. Plans & Specs	331-32ND AVENUE P.O. BOX 5128 BROOKINGS, SD 57006	(605) 692-0200 (605) 697-4700
F593599951003	DANE CONSTRUCTION AND COMPANY, Plans & Specs	5012 W CYPRESS ST STE 300 TAMPA, FL 33607	(813) 831-1090 (813) 831-9535
F650874962008	GFA INTERNATIONAL, INC. Plans & Specs	1215 WALLACE DRIVE DELRAY BEACH, FL 33444	(561) 347-0070 (561) 395-5805
F650394050001	GLF CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION Plans & Specs	1428 BRICKELL AVENUE SUITE 700 MIAMI, FL 33131	(305) 371-5228 (305) 371-9201
F204804098001	HALLEY ENGINEERING CONTRACTORS, INC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	13901 NW 118 AVE MIAMI, FL 33178	(305) 883-0055 (305) 883-0085
F800866395001	JOHNSON BROS. CORPORATION, A SOUTHLAND COMPANY Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	2462 W SAND LAKE RD. ORLANDO, FL 32809	(817) 293-4263 (817) 293-5065
F591753888001	JOHNSON-DAVIS INC. Plans & Specs	604 HILLBRATH DRIVE LANTANA, FL 33462	(561) 588-1170 (561) 585-5252
F060421150001	LANE CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION (THE) Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	90 FIELDSTONE COURT CHESHIRE, CT 06410	(407) 331-3100 (407) 331-3614
F050586425003	MAMMOTH CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	390 GOLDEN GEM DR	(352) 771-5634

	Plans & Specs	UMATILLA, FL 32784	(866) 637-5160
F320533323001	MOXIE COMMUNICATIONS, INC. Plans & Specs	PO BOX 121593 CLERMONT, FL 34712-1593	(407) 269-9975 (352) 256-2381
F591942038003	NATIONAL TRAFFIC SIGNS, INC Plans & Specs	14521 60TH STREET N CLEARWATER, FL 33760	(727) 446-7983 (727) 443-1225
F300845468003	PARAMOUNT INDUSTRIES INC Plans & Specs	2821 C BOLTON ROAD ORANGE PARK, FL 32073	(904) 483-6181 (904) 100-1000
F811298871002	PEVIDA HIGHWAY DESIGNERS, LLC Plans & Specs	8600 NW 17TH STREET SUITE 160 DORAL, FL 33126	(786) 228-5666 (786) 558-2030
F593146076002	POWERCORE, INC. Plans & Specs	5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD. MELBOURNE, FL 32934	(321) 253-1402 (321) 253-2308
F593057681001	PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. Plans & Specs	15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER, FL 33478	(561) 743-9737 (561) 743-0775
F592318360002	PRINCE CONTRACTING, LLC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	10210 HIGHLAND MANOR DRIVE SUITE 110 TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 699-5900 (813) 699-5901
F592294960002	R. H. MOORE & ASSOCIATES, INC. Plans & Specs	7834 DEPOT LANE TAMPA, FL 33637	(800) 330-2333 (813) 985-4533
F592098662002	RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	101 SANSBURY'S WAY P.O. BOX 15065 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411	(561) 793-9400 (407) 656-3188
F592098662002	RANGER CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES, INC. Plans & Specs	101 SANSBURY'S WAY P.O. BOX 15065 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33411	(561) 793-9400 (407) 656-3188
F310650779003	ROCAL, INC Plans & Specs	3186 COUNTY ROAD 550 FRANKFORT, OH 45628	(740) 998-2122 (740) 998-2073
F981255690001	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	5201 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE 8TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33126	(786) 332-3779 (786) 637-2047
F981255690001	SACYR CONSTRUCCION SA Plans & Specs	5201 BLUE LAGOON DRIVE 8TH FLOOR MIAMI, FL 33126	(786) 332-3779 (786) 637-2047
F821101321001	SEMINOLE MASONRY, LLC Plans & Specs	3850 EAST LAKE MARY BLVD SANFORD, FL 32773	(609) 489-1098 (407) 971-2519
F208429863001	SICE INC Plans & Specs	14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE 105 MIAMI, FL 33054	(305) 222-7040 (305) 390-0503
F650850057001	SIGNAL TECHNOLOGY AND INSTALLATION CORP. Plans & Specs	5061 OAKES ROAD DAVIE, FL 33314	(954) 214-3622 (954) 327-3375
F271007959003	SINE WALL, LLC Plans & Specs	PO BOX 1781 WAKE FOREST, NC 27588	(919) 453-2011 (513) 297-7930
F471442142001	SOUTHEASTERN CONCRETE CONSTRUCT Plans & Specs	2930 1ST LANE SW VERO BEACH, FL 32968	(352) 284-9904 (352) 284-9905
F900731511003	SOUTHERN SEAL TECHNOLOGY, INC. Plans & Specs	768 NW CLUBVIEW CIRCLE LAKE CITY, FL 32055	(386) 719-8980 (386) 758-1894
F264688872001	SOUTHERN STRIPING SOLUTIONS, LL Plans & Specs	6089 JANES LANE NAPLES, FL 34109	(239) 961-2186 (239) 280-0762
F542147180002	STRATA SYSTEMS, INC Plans & Specs	380 DAHLONEGA ROAD, SUITE 200 CUMMING, GA 30040	(770) 335-5801 (770) 888-6680
F542147180002	STRATA SYSTEMS, INC Plans & Specs	380 DAHLONEGA ROAD, SUITE 200 CUMMING, GA 30040	(770) 888-6688 (770) 888-6688
F263552913001	SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY SOUTHEAST, LLC Plans & Specs	7072 BUSINESS PARK BLVD. JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256	(904) 292-4240 (904) 292-2682
F520915467005	THE REINFORCED EARTH COMPANY Plans & Specs	12200 W. COLONIAL DRIVE WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787	(407) 226-2840 (407) 226-2989
F592582822004	TRAFFIC CONTROL PRODUCTS OF FLORIDA, INC. Plans & Specs	5514 CARMACK ROAD TAMPA, FL 33610	(813) 621-8484 (813) 621-4611

F461727342001	TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. Plans & Specs	4410 PROSPERITY DRIVE FORT PIERCE, FL 34981	(772) 460-6585 (772) 460-6586
F591673144001	TRANSPORTATION CONTROL SYSTEMS Plans & Specs	1030 SOUTH 86TH STREET TAMPA, FL 33619	(813) 630-2800 (813) 630-2801
F593283502001	TTI HOLDINGS, INC. DBA Plans & Specs	12781 US HIGHWAY 41 S GIBSONTON, FL 33534	(813) 241-4261 (813) 626-1641
F471838983001	UNLIMITED ELECTRIC GROUP, INC. Plans & Specs	PO BOX 848217 PEMBROKE PINES, FL 33084	(305) 606-7711 (305) 606-7711
F364806784001	VALIANT POWER SOUTH, LLC Plans & Specs	12800 SE SUZANNE DR HOBE SOUND, FL 33455	(772) 675-2102 (772) 675-2107
F463778002002	VERITAS STEEL LLC Plans & Specs	2800 MELBY STREET EAU CLAIRE, WI 54703	(715) 835-2800 (715) 835-4244
F270454816002	WALPAR LLC Plans & Specs	4200 JEFFERSON AVE SW BIRMINGHAM, AL 35221	(205) 847-3104 (205) 925-7273
F341886565004	WATSON BOWMAN ACME Plans & Specs	95 PINEVIEW DRIVE AMHERST, NY 14228	(716) 817-5462 (716) 691-9239
F591448314001	ZEP CONSTRUCTION, INC. Plans, Specs & Proposal - Valid for bidding	7802 JEAN BLVD. FORT MYERS, FL 33967	(239) 267-8778 (239) 267-7907
